

3.11.25
S.D
Item no.50

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Criminal Revisional Jurisdiction

CRR 4350 of 2022

Partha Sarathi Tripathy

-Vs-

The State of West Benbgal and Ors.

Mr. Pranit Bag, Bar-at-Law

Mr. Debaditta Saha

Mr. S. Dewanji

...For the petitioner.

Petitioner is represented by Mr. Pranit Bag.

However, none appears to represent the opposite party no. 2.

Let this matter adjourn today.

(Uday Kumar, J.)