

05.12.2025
SL No. 7
Ct No. 22
SB

CRR 4350 of 2022

Partha Sarathi Tripathy
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Pramit Bag
Mr. Debdatta Saha
Mr. Subhamay Dewanji
Mr. Saikat Biswas For the petitioner

Mr. Pramad Kr. Drolia
Ms. Sanjukta Gupta ... for the O.P. No. 2

1. Heard the learned advocates for the petitioner.
2. Let the matter appear on **12.12.2025** for further hearing.

(Uday Kumar, J.)